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Scotland (SCO) - 10 AUG 2023

Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
1 32 PHILIPSEN Albert DEN DENMARK 19.877 1:07:55 +0:00
2:45 (1) 1313 (1) 23:48 (1) 34:41 (1) 45:46 (1) 56:59 (1) 1:07:55 (1)
10:28 (1) 10:35 (1) 10:53 (1) 11:05 (1) 11:13  (3) 10:56  (2)
2 10 PACCAGNELLA Elian ITA ITALY 19.617  1:08:49 +0:54
2:47 (5) 13:25  (2) 2411 (2) 35:112  (2) 46:30 (2) 57:42 (2) 1:08:49 (2)
10:38  (2) 10:46 (2) 11:01  (2) 11:18  (5) 1112 (2) 11:07  (7)
3 6 ACKERT lan CAN CANADA 19.575 1:08:58 +1:03
2:49 (7) 13:35 (6) 24:32  (3) 35:43 (4) 46:53 (3) 57:53 (3) 1:08:58 (3)
10:46 (7) 10:57  (3) 11:11 (6) 11:10  (2) 11:00 (1) 11:05 (5)
4 2 EKROLL Sivert NOR NORWAY 19.341  1:09:48 +1:53
2:50 (9) 13:49 (11) 25:02 (11) 36:07 (7) 47:21  (5) 58:41 (5) 1:09:48 (4)
10:59 (12) 11:13 (10) 11:05 (4) 11:14  (3) 11:20 (5) 11:07  (7)
5 12 ROUFFIAC Nael FRA FRANCE 19.332  1:09:50 +1:55
2:47 (6) 13:31  (5) 24:33  (4) 35:36  (3) 46:54 (4) 58:18 (4) 1:09:50 (5)
10:44 (4) 11:02 (4) 11:03 (3) 11:18  (5) 11:24  (8) 11:32 (24)
6 63 HOUGS Nikolaj DEN DENMARK 19.272  1:10:03 +2:08
3:00 (29) 13:57 (15) 24:59 (10) 36:09 (9) 47:24 (7) 58:51 (6) 1:10:03 (6)
10:57 (10) 11:02  (4) 11:10  (5) 11:15  (4) 11:27  (9) 11:12 (10)
7 24 VAS Barnabas HUN HUNGARY 19.235 1:10:11 +2:16
2:52 (12) 13:41  (8) 24:45 (6) 36:05 (6) 47:34  (9) 59:08 (8) 1:10:11 (7)
10:49 (8) 11:04 (6) 11:20 (10) 11:29 (14) 11:34 (12) 11:03 (4)
8 19 HATTENSCHWILER Loris Sul SWITZERLAND 19.190  1:10:21 +2:26
2:51 (10) 13:35 (7) 24:47 (8) 36:08 (8) 47:33 (8) 59:09 (9) 1:10:21  (8)
10:44  (4) 1112 (8) 11:21 (1) 11:25 (11) 11:36 (14) 11:12 (10)
9 21 BORRE Gabriel ITA ITALY 19.167  1:10:26 +2:31
2:46  (3) 13:31  (4) 24:49 (9) 36:03 (5) 47:21 () 59:07 (7) 1:10:26  (9)
10:45 (6) 11:18 (13) 11:14  (7) 11:18  (5) 11:46 (23) 11:19 (16)
10 20 HALTER Nicolas Sul SWITZERLAND 19.167 1:10:26 +2:31
2:47 (4) 14:08 (18) 25:29 (16) 36:50 (16) 48:09 (13) 59:39 (12) 1:10:26 (10)
11:21 (22) 11:21 (15) 11:21 (1) 11:19  (8) 11:30 (11) 10:47 (1)
1 15 ENGLISH Daniel USA UNITED STATES 19.081  1:10:45 +2:50
2:52 (14) 13:55 (13) 25:09 (12) 36:33 (13) 47:53 (11) 59:20 (10) 1:10:45 (11)
11:03 (16) 11:14 (12) 11:24 (13) 11:20 (9) 11:27  (9) 11:25 (22)
12 41 GREENSILL Max GBR GREAT BRITAIN 18.987 1:11:06 +3:11
2:52 (13) 13:41  (9) 24:45 (7) 36:16 (10) 47:47 (10) 59:26 (11) 1:11:06 (12)
10:49 (8) 11:04 (6) 11:31 (19) 11:31 (15) 11:39 (18) 11:40 (33)
13 27 CORNIGLION Sofian FRA FRANCE 18.916  1:11:22 +3:27
2:55 (20) 13:55 (14) 25:19 (14) 36:48 (15) 48:09 (14) 59:47 (13) 1:11:22 (13)
11:00 (14) 11:24 (16) 11:29 (16) 11:21 (10) 11:38 (16) 11:35 (30)
14 53 LUCHINI Quentin FRA FRANCE 18.864 1:11:34 +3:39
2:53 (16) 14:11 (21) 25:24 (15) 36:41 (14) 48:24 (16) 1:00:14 (15) 1:11:34 (14)
11:18 (20) 11:13 (10) 11:17  (9) 11:43 (27) 11:50 (26) 11:20 (19)
15 3 LOSE Mikkel DEN DENMARK 18.828 1:11:42 +3:47
2:55 (18) 13:52 (12) 25:11 (13) 36:27 (12) 47:59 (12) 59:53 (14) 1:11:42 (15)
10:57 (10) 11:19 (14) 11:16  (8) 11:32 (16) 11:54 (29) 11:49 (38)
16 33 HAMMERLE Alexander AUT AUSTRIA 18.780  1:11:53 +3:58
2:55 (19) 14:16 (23) 25:48 (21) 37:31 (22) 49:13 (22) 1:00:52 (19) 1:11:53 (16)
11:21 (22) 11:32 (23) 11:43 (30) 11:42 (26) 11:39 (18) 11:01  (3)
17 75 STUBBERUD Sigurd NOR NORWAY 18.754  1:11:59 +4:04
3:10 (47) 14:39 (34) 26:05 (25) 37:46 (24) 49:11 (21) 1:00:53 (20) 1:11:59 (17)
11:29 (27) 11:26 (19) 11:41 (26) 11:25 (11) 11:42 (20) 11:06 (6)
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Scotland (SCO) - 10 AUG 2023

Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
18 61 BOSIO Tommaso ITA ITALY 18.715  1:12:08 +4:13
3:05 (37) 14:36 (28) 26:02 (23) 37:28 (21) 49:04 (19) 1:00:50 (17) 1:12:08 (18)
11:31 (32) 11:26 (19) 11:26 (15) 11:36 (21) 11:46 (23) 11:18 (15)
19 40 ELOFSSON Edvin SWE SWEDEN 18.689 1:12:14 +4:19
2:59 (26) 14:01 (16) 25:33 (18) 37:03 (17) 48:37 (17) 1:00:40 (16) 1:12:14 (19)
11:02 (15) 11:32 (23) 11:30 (17) 11:34 (19) 12:03 (36) 11:34 (28)
20 28 LOWE Kevin NAM NAMIBIA 18.681 1:12:16 +4:21
2:56 (22) 14:16 (22) 25:54 (22) 37:33 (23) 49:16 (23) 1:01:01 (23) 1:12:16 (20)
11:20 (21) 11:38 (27) 11:39 (23) 11:43 (27) 11:45 (22) 11:15 (12)
21 54 UNGER Anton SWE SWEDEN 18.664  1:12:20 +4:25
3:11 (48) 14:48 (39) 26:41 (39) 38:14 (32) 49:46 (27) 1:01:03 (24) 1:12:20 (21)
11:37 (37) 11:53 (41) 11:33 (21) 11:32 (16) 11:17  (4) 11:17 (13)
22 77 JAROSLAWSKI Maciej POL POLAND 18.616  1:12:31 +4:36
3:16 (59) 14:46 (37) 26:29 (30) 38:01 (28) 49:36 (24) 1:00:59 (22) 1:12:31 (22)
11:30 (30) 11:43 (36) 11:32 (20) 11:35 (20) 11:23  (6) 11:32 (24)
23 82 RONNESTAD Birk Strand NOR NORWAY 18.591  1:12:37 +4:42
3:18 (65) 15:23 (53) 26:56 (44) 38:20 (34) 49:48 (28) 1:01:11 (25) 1:12:37 (23)
12:05 (53) 11:33 (25) 11:24 (13) 11:28 (13) 11:23  (6) 11:26 (23)
24 26 ROY Jacob CAN CANADA 18.557 1:12:45 +4:50
2:54 (17) 14:08 (17) 25:39 (20) 37:28 (20) 49:07 (20) 1:00:59 (21) 1:12:45 (24)
11:14 (18) 11:31 (22) 11:49 (37) 11:39 (23) 11:52 (28) 11:46 (37)
25 17 NOVOTNY Ondfiej CZE CZECHIA 18.544 1:12:48 +4:53
2:53 (15) 14:08 (19) 25:33 (19) 37:08 (18) 48:41 (18) 1:00:51 (18) 1:12:48 (25)
11:15 (19) 11:25 (18) 11:35 (22) 11:33 (18) 12:10 (42) 11:57 (44)
26 35 FRANCO GALLEGO Hugo ESP SPAIN 18.493  1:13:00 +5:05
3:07 (41) 14:42 (35) 26:20 (29) 38:01 (27) 49:38 (25) 1:01:41 (28) 1:13:00 (26)
11:35 (35) 11:38 (27) 11:41 (26) 11:37 (22) 12:03 (36) 11:19 (16)
27 50 MIR MASCARO Joan ESP SPAIN 18.468 1:13:06 +5:11
2:57 (23) 14:38 (30) 26:19 (28) 38:02 (29) 50:03 (32) 1:01:47 (29) 1:13:06 (27)
11:41 (39) 11:41 (33) 11:43 (30) 12:01 (42) 11:44 (21) 11:19 (16)
28 67 HJORTH Hector DEN DENMARK 18.426 1:13:16 +5:21
3:09 (43) 14:38 (29) 26:56 (43) 38:39 (39) 50:19 (37) 1:01:54 (30) 1:13:16 (28)
11:29 (27) 12:18 (64) 11:43 (30) 11:40 (25) 11:35 (13) 11:22 (20)
29 43 HASSLER Mauro Sul SWITZERLAND 18.372  1:13:29 +5:34
3:10 (46) 14:51 (40) 26:30 (31) 38:00 (26) 49:39 (26) 1:01:40 (27) 1:13:29 (29)
11:41 (39) 11:39 (29) 11:30 (17) 11:39 (23) 12:01 (34) 11:49 (38)
30 69 van LEE Sverre BEL BELGIUM 18.301  1:13:46 +5:51
3:13 (55) 15:00 (47) 26:39 (38) 38:21 (35) 50:10 (35) 1:02:08 (34) 1:13:46 (30)
11:47 (42) 11:39 (29) 11:42 (29) 11:49 (33) 11:58 (32) 11:38 (31)
31 16 AMBROSI Massimiliano RSA SOUTH AFRICA 18.289 1:13:49 +5:54
3:02 (32) 14:27 (24) 26:06 (26) 38:00 (25) 49:56 (29) 1:02:05 (33) 1:13:49 (31)
11:25 (24) 11:39 (29) 11:54 (41) 11:56 (39) 12:09 (41) 11:44 (36)
32 37 COMANIUK Mika CAN CANADA 18.264 1:13:55 +6:00
3:09 (42) 14:38 (31) 26:35 (35) 38:14 (33) 50:08 (33) 1:02:04 (32) 1:13:55 (32)
11:29 (27) 11:57 (47) 11:39 (23) 11:54 (37) 11:56 (31) 11:51 (40)
33 58 SOMMER Sven Sul SWITZERLAND 18.260 1:13:56 +6:01
3:15 (57) 14:57 (44) 26:44 (40) 38:46 (44) 50:34 (41) 1:02:45 (40) 1:13:56 (33)
11:42 (41) 11:47 (37) 12:02 (49) 11:48 (32) 12:11 (44) 1111 (9)
34 78 TOTH Noel Sul SWITZERLAND 18.251  1:13:58 +6:03
3:18 (64) 15:24 (54) 27:04 (48) 38:44 (42) 50:28 (40) 1:02:26 (35) 1:13:58 (34)
12:06 (55) 11:40 (32) 11:40 (25) 11:44 (29) 11:58 (32) 11:32 (24)
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Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
35 49 SOUSA Rafael POR PORTUGAL 18.251  1:13:58 +6:03
3:01 (30) 14:38 (32) 26:37 (36) 38:40 (41) 50:42 (42)  1:02:36 (38) 1:13:58 (35)
11:37 (37) 11:59 (49) 12:03 (51) 12:02 (43) 11:54 (29) 11:22 (20)
36 66 van den EIUNDEN Guus NED NETHERLANDS 18.247 1:13:59 +6:04
3:03 (34) 14:57 (45) 26:38 (37) 38:26 (37) 50:10 (36) 1:01:57 (31) 1:13:59 (36)
11:54 (48) 11:41 (33) 11:48 (35) 11:44 (29) 11:47 (25) 12:02 (48)
37 51 KIRCHBERGER Tobias GER GERMANY 18.235  1:14:02 +6:07
3:13 (52) 15:34 (64) 27:28 (57) 39:17 (50) 51:08 (44) 1:02:45 (41) 1:14:02 (37)
12:21 (65) 11:54 (43) 11:49 (37) 11:51 (34) 11:37 (15) 11:17 (13)
38 5 KONECNY Nicholas USA UNITED STATES 18.198  1:14:11 +6:16
2:52 (1) 14:27 (25) 26:04 (24) 38:03 (30) 50:09 (34) 1:02:29 (37) 1:14:11 (38)
11:35 (35) 11:37 (26) 11:59 (46) 12:06 (45) 12:20 (48) 11:42 (34)
39 18 HAHN Daniel NAM NAMIBIA 18.129  1:14:28 +6:33
2:59 (27) 14:27 (26) 26:33 (34) 38:25 (36) 50:24 (38) 1:02:27 (36) 1:14:28 (39)
11:28 (26) 12:06 (57) 11:52 (39) 11:59 (41) 12:03 (36) 12:01 (47)
40 8 BOUTEN Freek NED NETHERLANDS 18.101  1:14:35 +6:40
2:45  (2) 13:28 (3) 24:40 (5) 36:21 (11) 48:13 (15) 1:01:34 (26) 1:14:35 (40)
10:43  (3) 11:12 (8) 11:41 (26) 11:52 (36) 13:21 (58) 13:01 (58)
4 55 FRIEDEL David CZE CZECHIA 18.088  1:14:38 +6:43
3:12 (50) 15:00 (46) 26:55 (42) 38:40 (40) 50:27 (39) 1:02:44 (39) 1:14:38 (41)
11:48 (44) 11:55 (44) 11:45 (33) 11:47 (31) 12:17 (47) 11:54 (42)
42 85 JOCHEMS Jelte NED NETHERLANDS 18.052  1:14:47 +6:52
3:13 (54) 15:32 (59) 27:20 (53) 39:117 (49) 51:08 (43) 1:03:09 (44) 1:114:47 (42)
12:19 (64) 11:48 (39) 11:57 (42) 11:51 (34) 12:01 (34) 11:38 (31)
43 7 HEMON Julien FRA FRANCE 17.996  1:15:01 +7:06
2:49 (8) 13:48 (10) 25:30 (17) 37:27 (19) 49:57 (30) 1:02:46 (42) 1:15:01 (43)
10:59 (12) 11:42 (35) 11:57 (42) 12:30 (59) 12:49 (55) 12:15 (53)
44 47 KORITOV Mads NOR NORWAY 17.952  1:15:12 +7:17
3:28 (84) 15:35 (65) 27:53 (65) 39:41 (54) 52:01 (52) 1:03:39 (47) 1:15:12 (44)
12:07 (58) 12:18 (64) 11:48 (35) 12:20 (49) 11:38 (16) 11:33 (27)
45 81 VRANAK Lukas SVK SLOVAKIA 17.916  1:15:21 +7:26
3:05 (36) 14:39 (33) 26:07 (27) 38:05 (31) 50:02 (31) 1:02:57 (43) 1:15:21 (45)
11:34 (34) 11:28 (21) 11:58 (44) 11:57 (40) 12:55 (56) 12:24 (54)
46 39 WARD Jack AUS AUSTRALIA 17.901  1:15:25 +7:30
3:05 (38) 14:57 (43) 26:58 (45) 39:00 (46) 51:29 (48) 1:03:51 (48) 1:15:25 (46)
11:52 (47) 12:01 (51) 12:02 (49) 12:29 (58) 12:22 (50) 11:34 (28)
47 73 CESCHIN Matteo ITA ITALY 17.901  1:15:25 +7:30
3:20 (71) 15:20 (50) 27:08 (49) 39:07 (47) 51:13 (45) 1:03:33 (46) 1:15:25 (47)
12:00 (52) 11:48 (39) 11:59 (46) 12:06 (45) 12:20 (48) 11:52 (41)
48 42 ESQUIVIAS MARTIN Luciano MEX MEXICO 17.845 1:15:39 +7:44
3:03 (33) 14:54 (41) 26:59 (46) 38:58 (45) 51:18 (46) 1:03:32 (45) 1:15:39 (48)
11:51 (46) 12:05 (54) 11:59 (46) 12:20 (49) 12:14 (45) 12:07 (51)
49 64 SHIMAZAKI Ryoga JPN JAPAN 17.787 1:15:54 +7:59
3:24 (78) 15:50 (71) 27:49 (63) 39:42 (56) 51:47 (50) 1:03:52 (49) 1:15:54 (49)
12:26 (67) 11:59 (49) 11:53 (40) 12:05 (44) 12:05 (40) 12:02 (48)
50 80 OAKLEY Reuben GBR GREAT BRITAIN 17.759  1:16:01 +8:06
3:19 (66) 15:25 (55) 27:22 (54) 39:34 (52) 51:56 (51) 1:04:06 (51) 1:16:01 (50)
12:06 (55) 11:57 (47) 12:12 (52) 12:22 (52) 12:10 (42) 11:55 (43)
51 44 DOUGHERTY Levi AUS AUSTRALIA 17.686  1:16:20 +8:25
3:22 (75) 15:54 (75) 27:50 (64) 40:04 (62) 52:19 (57) 1:04:22 (52) 1:16:20 (51)
12:32 (74) 11:56 (46) 12:14 (56) 12:15 (48) 12:03 (36) 11:58 (45)
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Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
52 30 ST ONGE Maxime CAN CANADA 17.655 1:16:28 +8:33
3:15 (58) 15:33 (61) 27:28 (56) 39:40 (53) 52:04 (53) 1:04:29 (54) 1:16:28 (52)
12:18 (63) 11:55 (44) 12:12 (52) 12:24 (53) 12:25 (51) 11:59 (46)
53 62 SWIDER Brajan POL POLAND 17.628 1:16:35 +8:40
3:13 (53) 15:07 (48) 27:00 (47) 39:27 (51) 52:16 (55) 1:04:52 (57) 1:16:35 (53)
11:54 (48) 11:53 (41) 12:27 (61) 12:49 (68) 12:36 (53) 11:43 (35)
54 74 GAMEZ FERRER Carlos ESP SPAIN 17.597 1:16:43 +8:48
3:11 (49) 15:07 (49) 27:48 (62) 39:46 (58) 51:40 (49) 1:03:55 (50) 1:16:43 (54)
11:56 (51) 12:41 (77) 11:58 (44) 11:54 (37) 12:15 (46) 12:48 (57)
55 4 GOMEZ ORTIZ Antonio coL COLOMBIA 17.563  1:16:52 +8:57
2:59 (25) 14:46 (36) 27:11 (50) 39:41 (55) 52:31 (59) 1:04:22 (53) 1:16:52 (55)
11:47 (42) 12:25 (71) 12:30 (65) 12:50 (69) 11:51 (27) 12:30 (55)
56 48 JAMIN Antoine BEL BELGIUM 17.551 1:16:55 +9:00
3:16 (60) 14:46 (38) 26:33 (32) 38:46 (43) 51:28 (47) 1:04:41 (55) 1:16:55 (56)
11:30 (30) 11:47 (37) 12:13 (54) 12:42 (65) 13:13 (57) 12:14 (52)
57 57 HODLMOSER Dominik AUT AUSTRIA 17.529 1:17:01 +9:06
3:06 (39) 15:21 (52) 27:23 (55) 39:46 (57) 52:18 (56) 1:04:56 (58) 1:17:01 (57)
12:15 (60) 12:02 (52) 12:23 (60) 12:32 (60) 12:38 (54) 12:05 (50)
58 29 WILSON Omar RSA SOUTH AFRICA 17.449 1:17:22 +9:27
3:02 (31) 14:56 (42) 27:17 (51) 39:48 (60) 52:14 (54) 1:04:44 (56) 1:17:22 (58)
11:54 (48) 12:21 (69) 12:31 (66) 12:26 (55) 12:30 (52) 12:38 (56)
59 92 ZEMKE Jermaine GER GERMANY -1LAP
3:16 (61) 15:21 (51) 27:35 (59) 40:04 (63) 52:38 (61)
12:05 (53) 12:14 (63) 12:29 (64) 12:34 (61)
60 68 ILIE Alexandru-Andrei ROU ROMANIA -1LAP
3:27 (82) 16:02 (80) 28:12 (72) 40:27 (66) 52:55 (64)
12:35 (78) 12:10 (60) 12:15 (57) 12:28 (57)
61 88 REGADA HIERRO Adria AND ANDORRA -1LAP
3:19 (68) 15:46 (68) 28:04 (68) 40:26 (65) 52:53 (62)
12:27 (70) 12:18 (64) 12:22 (59) 12:27 (56)
62 56 CARRILLO FERRER Marti ESP SPAIN -1LAP
3:18 (63) 15:26 (56) 27:30 (58) 39:47 (59) 52:29 (58)
12:08 (59) 12:04 (53) 12:17 (58) 12:42 (65)
63 95 ALLAN Ben GBR GREAT BRITAIN -1LAP
3:22 (73) 16:01 (79) 28:31 (78) 40:59 (74) 53:19 (66)
12:39 (80) 12:30 (72) 12:28 (63) 12:20 (49)
64 65 SIDAHMED Khalid Sul SWITZERLAND -1LAP
3:19 (67) 15:34 (62) 27:42 (61) 39:55 (61) 52:37 (60)
12:15 (60) 12:08 (59) 12:13 (54) 12:42 (65)
65 70 ENEV Victor BUL BULGARIA -1LAP
3:23 (76) 15:45 (66) 28:07 (70) 40:41 (67) 53:20 (67)
12:22 (66) 12:22 (70) 12:34 (67) 12:39 (62)
66 83 BERTON Noa LUX LUXEMBOURG -1LAP
3:24 (77) 15:54 (77) 28:14 (73) 41:01 (75) 53:25 (69)
12:30 (72) 12:20 (68) 12:47 (73) 12:24 (53)
67 71 REYES CARRANZA Joaquin Isaias ARG ARGENTINA -1LAP
3:06 (40) 15:32 (58) 28:15 (74) 40:55 (71) 53:34 (70)
12:26 (67) 12:43 (78) 12:40 (70) 12:39 (62)
68 90 SVONAVA Matej SVK SLOVAKIA -1LAP
3:27 (81) 15:53 (74) 28:31 (77) 41:06 (76) 53:47 (71)
12:26 (67) 12:38 (76) 12:35 (68) 12:41 (64)
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CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Scotland (SCO) - 10 AUG 2023

MOUNTAIN BIKE
CROSS COUNTRY

Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
69 38 GUTIERREZ Raulito USA UNITED STATES -1LAP
3:28 (83) 15:34 (63) 27:39 (60) 40:17 (64) 53:25 (68)
12:06 (55) 12:05 (54) 12:38 (69) 13:08 (71)
70 87 TURNE MARINELLO Roger AND ANDORRA -1LAP
3:14 (56) 15:46 (67) 28:04 (66) 40:47 (69) 52:54 (63)
12:32 (74) 12:18 (64) 12:43 (72) 12:07 (47)
71 84 ADLER Max GER GERMANY -1LAP
3:20 (70) 15:53 (73) 28:04 (67) 40:58 (72) 53:51 (72)
12:33 (76) 12:11 (61) 12:54 (75) 12:53 (70)
72 25 HOWE Vinicius BRA BRAZIL -1LAP
2:56 (21) 14:28 (27) 26:33 (33) 39:13 (48) 52:57 (65)
11:32 (33) 12:05 (54) 12:40 (70) 13:44 (72)
73 11 LOUNELA Leo SWE SWEDEN -2LAP
3:40 (87) 15:28 (57) 26:52 (41) 38:38 (38)
11:48 (44) 11:24 (16) 11:46 (34)
74 34 JESSEN Cohen AUS AUSTRALIA -2LAP
3:58 (88) 16:14 (81) 28:21 (75) 40:48 (70)
12:16 (62) 12:07 (58) 12:27 (61)
75 60 BARROS Guilherme POR PORTUGAL -2LAP
3:22 (74) 15:56 (78) 28:09 (71) 40:58 (73)
12:34 (77) 12:13 (62) 12:49 (74)
76 59 LIFSHITZ Yoav ISR ISRAEL -2LAP
3:04 (35) 15:32 (60) 28:07 (69) 41:15 (77)
12:28 (71) 12:35 (74) 13:08 (76)
77 23 WOODS Ethan NZL NEW ZEALAND -3LAP
3:10 (44) 15:51 (72) 28:40 (79)
12:41 (81) 12:49 (79)
78 94 HENDERSON Nathaniel GBR GREAT BRITAIN -3LAP
3:26 (79) 16:19 (82) 28:54 (80)
12:53 (82) 12:35 (74)
79 36 TAKAHASHI Sho JPN JAPAN -3LAP
3:10 (45) 15:48 (69) 28:22 (76)
12:38 (79) 12:34 (73)
80 96 MURPHY Oliver GBR GREAT BRITAIN -3LAP
3:12 (51) 16:41 (83) 30:04 (82)
13:29 (85) 13:23 (82)
81 86 LAHAV Adar ISR ISRAEL -3LAP
3:20 (69) 15:50 (70) 29:10 (81)
12:30 (72) 13:20 (81)
82 103 RODRIGUEZ Angel David DOM DOMINICAN REPUBLIC -3LAP
3:21 (72) 16:43 (84) 30:17 (83)
13:22 (83) 13:34 (83)
83 101 DAOUDI Marwane MAR MOROCCO -3LAP
3:29 (85) 17:21 (86) 31:08 (85)
13:52 (86) 13:47 (84)
84 100 BJORGVINSSON RIST Tomas ISL ICELAND -3LAP
3:26 (80) 16:52 (85) 30:58 (84)
13:26 (84) 14:06 (85)
85 102 RAS Jeannick ARU ARUBA -4LAP
3:30 (86) 17:54 (87)
14:24 (87)
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IUC CYCLING WORLD 282 GLASGOW - MOUNTAIN BIKE
| CHAMPIONSHIPS 4 O[O RS o) (WYY CROSS COUNTRY

CROSS-COUNTRY OLYMPIC

Scotland (SCO) - 10 AUG 2023

Race Analysis Men Junior
Rank N° Name Nation Team Avg Time Gap
Start Loop Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6
86 52 PAHOR Zan SLO SLOVENIA -4LAP
3:17 (62) 20:43 (88)
17:26 (88)
45 HOYDAHL Jonas Kind NOR NORWAY DNF4
3:00 (28) 14:09 (20) 27:18 (52) 40:46 (68)
11:09 (17) 13:09 (80) 13:28 (77)
72 TAKACS Zsombor HUN HUNGARY DNF2
4:28 (89) 15:54 (76)
11:26 (25)
14 ROETS Ernest RSA SOUTH AFRICA DNF1
2:59 (24)
31 KING Jonas GER GERMANY DNFO0
9 SAENZ VILLAGRAN Gabriel GUA GUATEMALA DNS
104 IBRAHIM ABBAS lbarahim Abbas COM COMOROS DNS
Legend:
-n Lap Lapped with n laps remaining DNFn_Did Not Finish (abandoned in lap n) DNS Did Not Start
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